Prénom  CLASSE DATE NAIS

BILLARD

Kelly 4B HitHHHHE

DISTANCE|

Classement

2800

1

2700

2650

2650

2600

2600

ajn|h_lwiN

2500

2450

2400

2350

2350

2350

2300

ROTIEL

Swann 4B it

2300

BRUNEAU

Janelle 4) HHRHHH

2300

LE TEXIER

AUDIC

m|m|m|m

Justine 4) HURHHH

Lise 4B HitHHHHE 7

2300

2300

2300

2300

2250

20

LESOURD

Enya 4B HitHHHHE 7

2250

25

ONANENA

COTINET

Fraichenel 4) it F

Naomi 4) HHBHHHH F

2250

2250

2250

2250

2250

2200

2200

2200

2200

2150

12

LAMOUR

Pauline 4) HHBHHHH F

2150

eme

22

LE PAIH

LE BLAY

Alexane 4) it F

HHBHHHH

2150

2150

2150

2150

2100

TOUBOULIC

BOUFFORT

HHBHHHH

Chine 4B it 7

2100

2100

2100

2100

2050

2050

2050

2000

11

LAGADEC

Noémie 4B it 7

2000

22

12

17

NUTTIN

LE BOT-LORCY

BAUCHE

LE DIVENAH

BOYER

Iroise 4B HHHHHHH F

Servane 4B HitHHHHHHE F

Emy 4) HHBHHHH F

Ambre 4) HHBHHHH F

Marika 4) HHHHRHHH

2000

2000

2000

1950

1950

1950

1900

1850

1850

1800

1800

1800

1800

1750

1750

1500

1500

1400

15

LE GOFF

Janis 4B HHBHRHH

Marche

25

VALY

Léane 4B HHBHRHH

Marche

20

LE HENANFF

Enora 4) HHHHRHHH

Dispensée

24

MICHEL

m|(m|(m |||

Charlotte 4) HHHHRHHH

Dispensée

Dispensée

Absente

RESULTATS DEFINITIFS

FILLES




